Factory:
16 Tung Yuan 2nd Road, Chung Li Industrial Park,
Chungli city, Taoyuan county, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Office:
221 Chung Ching N. Road, Section 3, Taipei, Taiwan,
R.O.C.
TEL: +886-3-452-1328 FAX: +886-3-452-9539 TEL: +886-2-2594-0385 FAX: +886-2-2596-8109

電壓
Volts
“/”=or
直徑發熱部
份
Hot Zone
(mm)
厚度
Thickness
(mm)
出線
Phase
感溫線
Thermocouple
Type
CTIHD-900185T35-1 900 220 185 35 單相 / 1 無 / NO
CTIHD-900185T35-1-J 900 220 185 35 單相 / 1 J
CTIHD-900185T35-1-K 900 220 185 35 單相 / 1 K
CTIHD-900185T35-3 900 220/380 185 35 三相 / 3 無 / NO
CTIHD-900185T35-3-J 900 220/380 185 35 三相 / 3 J
CTIHD-900185T35-3-K 900 220/380 185 35 三相 / 3 K
CTIHD-1000195T40-1 1000 220 195 40 單相 / 1 無 / NO
CTIHD-1000195T40-1-J 1000 220 195 40 單相 / 1 J
CTIHD-1000195T40-1-K 1000 220 195 40 單相 / 1 K
CTIHD-1000195T40-3 1000 220/380 195 40 三相 / 3 無 / NO
CTIHD-1000195T40-3-J 1000 220/380 195 40 三相 / 3 J
CTIHD-1000195T40-3-K 1000 220/380 195 40 三相 / 3 K
CTIHD-1500210T40-1 1500 220 210 40 單相 / 1 無 / NO
CTIHD-1500210T40-1-J 1500 220 210 40 單相 / 1 J
CTIHD-1500210T40-1-K 1500 220 210 40 單相 / 1 K
CTIHD-1500210T40-3 1500 220/380 210 40 三相 / 3 無 / NO
CTIHD-1500210T40-3-J 1500 220/380 210 40 三相 / 3 J
CTIHD-1500210T40-3-K 1500 220/380 210 40 三相 / 3 K
CTIHD-2000195T40-1 2000 220 195 40 單相 / 1 無 / NO
CTIHD-2000195T40-1-J 2000 220 195 40 單相 / 1 J
CTIHD-2000195T40-1-K 2000 220 195 40 單相 / 1 K
如要其他瓦特，請與廠商查詢 / Other wattages available, please consult your CT HEATERS representative
Factory:
16 Tung Yuan 2nd Road, Chung Li Industrial Park,
Chungli city, Taoyuan county, Taiwan, R.O.C.

電壓
Volts
“/”=or
直徑發熱部
份
Hot Zone
(mm)
厚度
Thickness
(mm)
出線
Phase
感溫線
Thermocouple
Type
CTIHD-2000195T40-3 2000 220 195 40 單相 / 1 無 / NO
CTIHD-2000195T40-3-J 2000 220 195 40 單相 / 1 J
CTIHD-2000195T40-3-K 2000 220 195 40 單相 / 1 K
CTIHD-2000195T80-1 2000 220 195 80 單相 / 1 無 / NO
CTIHD-2000195T80-1-J 2000 220 195 80 單相 / 1 J
CTIHD-2000195T80-1-K 2000 220 195 80 單相 / 1 K
CTIHD-2000195T80-3 2000 220/380 195 80 三相 / 3 無 / NO
CTIHD-2000195T80-3-J 2000 220/380 195 80 三相 / 3 J
CTIHD-2000195T80-3-K 2000 220/380 195 80 三相 / 3 K
CTIHD-2000230T40-1 2000 220 230 40 單相 / 1 無 / NO
CTIHD-2000230T40-1-J 2000 220 230 40 單相 / 1 J
CTIHD-2000230T40-1-K 2000 220 230 40 單相 / 1 K
CTIHD-2000230T40-3 2000 220/380 230 40 三相 / 3 無 / NO
CTIHD-2000230T40-3-J 2000 220/380 230 40 三相 / 3 J
CTIHD-2000230T40-3-K 2000 220/380 230 40 三相 / 3 K
CTIHD-3000195T80-1 3000 220 195 80 單相 / 1 無 / NO
CTIHD-3000195T80-1-J 3000 220 195 80 單相 / 1 J
CTIHD-3000195T80-1-K 3000 220 195 80 單相 / 1 K
CTIHD-3000195T80-3 3000 220/380 195 80 三相 / 3 無 / NO
CTIHD-3000195T80-3-J 3000 220/380 195 80 三相 / 3 J
CTIHD-3000195T80-3-K 3000 220/380 195 80 三相 / 3 K
如要其他瓦特，請與廠商查詢 / Other wattages available, please consult your CT HEATERS representative
Factory:
16 Tung Yuan 2nd Road, Chung Li Industrial Park,
Chungli city, Taoyuan county, Taiwan, R.O.C.

電壓
Volts
“/”=or
直徑發熱部
份
Hot Zone
(mm)
厚度
Thickness
(mm)
出線
Phase
感溫線
Thermocouple
Type
CTIHD-3000270T70-1 3000 220 270 70 單相 / 1 無 / NO
CTIHD-3000270T70-1-J 3000 220 270 70 單相 / 1 J
CTIHD-3000270T70-1-K 3000 220 270 70 單相 / 1 K
CTIHD-3000270T70-3 3000 220/380 270 70 三相 / 3 無 / NO
CTIHD-3000270T70-3-J 3000 220/380 270 70 三相 / 3 J
CTIHD-3000270T70-3-K 3000 220/380 270 70 三相 / 3 K
CTIHD-3000300T70-1 3000 220 300 70 單相 / 1 無 / NO
CTIHD-3000300T70L-1-J 3000 220 300 70 單相 / 1 J
CTIHD-3000300T70-1-K 3000 220 300 70 單相 / 1 K
CTIHD-3000300T70-3 3000 220/380 300 70 三相 / 3 無 / NO
CTIHD-3000300T70-3-J 3000 220/380 300 70 三相 / 3 J
CTIHD-3000300T70-3-K 3000 220/380 300 70 三相 / 3 K
CTIHD-2500350T60-1 2500 220 350 60 單相 / 1 無 / NO
CTIHD-2500350T60-1-J 2500 220 350 60 單相 / 1 J
CTIHD-2500350T60-1-K 2500 220 350 60 單相 / 1 K
CTIHD-6000350T125-1 6000 220 350 125 單相 / 1 無 / NO
CTIHD-6000350T125-1-J 6000 220 350 125 單相 / 1 J
CTIHD-6000350T125-1-K 6000 220 350 125 單相 / 1 K
CTIHD-6000350T125-3 6000 220/380 350 125 三相 / 3 無 / NO
CTIHD-6000350T125-3-J 6000 220/380 350 125 三相 / 3 J
CTIHD-6000350T125-3-K 6000 220/380 350 125 三相 / 3 K
如要其他瓦特，請與廠商查詢 / Other wattages available, please consult your CT HEATERS representative
Factory:
16 Tung Yuan 2nd Road, Chung Li Industrial Park,
Chungli city, Taoyuan county, Taiwan, R.O.C.

Watts
電壓
Volts
“/”=or
發熱部份
Hot Zone
(mm)
厚度
Thickness
(mm)
出線
Phase
感溫線
Thermocouple
Type
CTIHDO-3000500220T50-1 3000 220 500X220 50 單相 / 1 無 / NO
CTIHDO-3000500220T50-1-J 3000 220 500X220 50 單相 / 1 J
CTIHDO-3000500220T50-1-K 3000 220 500X220 50 單相 / 1 K
CTIHDO-3000500220T50-3 3000 220/380 500X220 50 三相 / 3 無 / NO
CTIHDO-3000500220T50-3-J 3000 220/380 500X220 50 三相 / 3 J
CTIHDO-3000500220T50-3-K 3000 220/380 500X220 50 三相 / 3 K
如要其他瓦特，請與廠商查詢 / Other wattages available, please consult your CT HEATERS representative
Factory:
16 Tung Yuan 2nd Road, Chung Li Industrial Park,
Chungli city, Taoyuan county, Taiwan, R.O.C.

電熱管
Element Only
瓦特
Watts
電壓
Volts
總長
Length
(mm)
發熱部份
Hot Zone
(mm)
不發熱部份
Cold Zone
(mm)
CTIHS-1000120E 120
CTIHS-1000240E
1000
240
280 180 100
CTIHS-2000120E 120
CTIHS-2000240E 240
CTIHS-2000480E
2000
480
430 305 125
CTIHS-3000240E 240
CTIHS-3000480E
3000
480
585 355 230
CTIHS-4000240E 240
CTIHS-4000480E
4000
480
735 505 230
CTIHS-5000240E 240
CTIHS-5000480E
5000
480
890 635 255
CTIHS-6000240E 240
CTIHS-6000480E
6000
480
1015 735 280

L 式特氟龍浸入加熱器 / L-SHAPED SERIES HEATERS OF PTFE
型號 規格
MODEL NUMBERS SPECIFICATIONS
電熱管
Element Only
瓦特
Watts
電壓
Volts
水平發熱部份
Horiz. Hot
Zone (mm)
垂直不發熱部份
Vert. Ht. Cold
Zone   (mm)
CTIHL-1000120E 120
CTIHL-1000240E
1000
240
230 305
CTIHL-2000120E 120
CTIHL-2000240E 240
CTIHL-2000480E
2000
480
330 460
CTIHL-3000240E 240
CTIHL-3000480E
3000
480
430 460
CTIHL-4000240E 240
CTIHL-4000480E
4000
480
530 460
CTIHL-5000240E 240
CTIHL-5000480E
5000
480
635 460
CTIHL-6000240E 240
CTIHL-6000480E
6000
480
735 460